Saison 2020/2021 - Herren - Hessenliga - Schnittliste (Auswarts)
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Spieler
Chowanietz, Markus
Duber, Alexander
Klink, Nico
Lenz, Christian
Méller, Torben
Weis, Alexander
Alt, Jirgen
Sabl, Tobias
Schaub, Thorsten
Mehler, Michael
Martinez, Javier
Wagner, Ingo
Wieczorek, Michael
Renelt, Karl-Heinz
Moser, Felix
Beckherrn, Stefan
Schnell, Jérg
Bauer, Michael
Weller, Oliver
Junge, René
Buhl, Michael
Grun, Carsten
Kahl, Oliver
Schnell, Kai-Uwe
Schmitt, Janis
Krieb, Jonas
Viertel, Tom
Sufin, Rene
Warneke, Carsten
Gellert, Robert
Grof3, Steven
Martinez, Carlos
Hormel, Stefan
Anders, Jan Lukas
Merkert, Lars
Mehler, Joachim
Heck, Markus
Koerner, Frank
Speck, Alexander
Schnell, Patrick
Heinz, Steffen
Stockmann, Steffen
Hahn, Hubert
Scheidt, Rainer
Nadzeyka, Marcus
Vernau, Ingo
Schaub, Thomas
Rohrbach, Rolf
Gobler, Mareike
Speck, Mark
Dérrbecker, Stefan
Schmitt, Manfred
Plumhoff, Larissa
Wagner, Roland
Andrick, Michel
Leischner, Frank
Petschel, Patrick
Sekulla, Jorg
Schmidt, Dominik
Weber, Dennis

Verein
GF Fulda
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
KC 88 Wettenberg
SKS 9 Fulda
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
SKS 9 Fulda
GH Allendorf / Lda.
KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
GF Fulda
KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
KSV Baunatal
GF Fulda
KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
SKS 9 Fulda
KSV Baunatal
KC 88 Wettenberg
KSV Baunatal
KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
KC 88 Wettenberg
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
GH Allendorf / Lda.
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
KSG Hénebach-Ronshausen
GF Fulda
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
KC 88 Wettenberg
KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
KC 88 Wettenberg
KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
GF Fulda
SKS 9 Fulda
KSV Wetzar
KSV Baunatal
KC 88 Wettenberg
GH Allendorf / Lda.
GH Allendorf / Lda.
SKS 9 Fulda
KSV Wetzar
KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
KC 88 Wettenberg
KSV Baunatal
KSV Baunatal
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
GF Fulda
SKS 9 Fulda
KSV Wetzar
KSV Baunatal
GH Allendorf / Lda.
KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
KSV Wetzar
GH Allendorf / Lda.
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EWP-@
9,00
11,50
11,50
11,00
6,33
9,00
6,00
8,50
8,50
5,33
7,00
7,00
4,33
12,00
5,50
5,50
5,50
5,60
5,00
9,00
9,00
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
3,00
8,00
8,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
2,67
2,67
7,00
7,00
7,00
3,50
3,50
2,33
6,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
2,50
2,50
2,50
4,00
4,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
3,00

Holz
2455
1690
1667
1666
2398
1616
2402
1630
1625
2381
1689
1583
2284

818
1584
1569
1563
1557
1647

854

801
1654
1613
1584
1566
1556
1545
1539
2262

852

817
1633
1585
1577
1532
2259
2223

810

784

783
1548
1533
2179

810
1635
1591
1509

838

811

797

762
1504
1469
1436

802

784
1523
1488

799

778

Holz-@
818,33
845,00
833,50
833,00
799,33
808,00
800,67
815,00
812,50
793,67
844,50
791,50
761,33
818,00
792,00
784,50
781,50
778,50
823,50
854,00
801,00
827,00
806,50
792,00
783,00
778,00
772,50
769,50
754,00
852,00
817,00
816,50
792,50
788,50
766,00
753,00
741,00
810,00
784,00
783,00
774,00
766,50
726,33
810,00
817,50
795,50
754,50
838,00
811,00
797,00
762,00
752,00
734,50
718,00
802,00
784,00
761,50
744,00
799,00
778,00

Best
859
886
841

839
851

840
842
830
876
847
872
829
806
818
816
789
793
825
861

854
801

831

821

803
834
785
809
794
770
852
817
828
828
807
817
780
800
810
784
783
780
788
773
810
821

826
774
838
811

797
762
765
768
743
802
784
771

745
799
778



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Schmidt, Lars
Langstein, Helmut
Scheer, Holger
Hardt, Edgar
Wagner, Philipp
Weickert, Udo
Anders, Tino
Stenzel, Erich
Magel, Markus
Huder, Lukas
Rasch, Christian
Huder, Johannes
Herold, Thorsten

KSG Honebach-Ronshausen

Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
KSV Wetzar

KSV Wetzar

KSV Baunatal

KC 88 Wettenberg

GF Fulda

GH Allendorf / Lda.
SKS 9 Fulda

Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
SKS 9 Fulda

KSV Baunatal
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3,00
3,00
1,50
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

764
739
1528
769
750
741
737
729
683
680
677
667
658

764,00
739,00
764,00
769,00
750,00
741,00
737,00
729,00
683,00
680,00
677,00
667,00
658,00

764
739
798
769
750
741
737
729
683
680
677
667
658
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Spieler
Rohde, Alexander
Scheidt, Rainer
Koerner, Frank
Hardt, Edgar
Andrick, Michel
Schmitt, Janis
Sabl, Tobias
Buhl, Michael
Schaub, Thorsten
Sufin, Rene
Leischner, Frank
Schnell, Kai-Uwe
Martinez, Javier
Klink, Nico
Weller, Oliver
Martinez, Carlos
Weber, Dennis
Chowanietz, Markus
Schmidt, Dominik
Bauer, Michael
Petschel, Patrick
Schnell, Patrick
Kahl, Oliver
Stockmann, Steffen
Schmitt, Manfred
Duber, Alexander
Beckherrn, Stefan
Schaub, Thomas
Mehler, Michael
Junge, René
Nadzeyka, Marcus
Wagner, Ingo
Weickert, Udo
Merkert, Lars
Sekulla, Jorg
Stefan, Christian
Heinz, Steffen
Mehler, Joachim
Hahn, Hubert
Grol3, Steven
Anders, Jan Lukas
Gellert, Robert
Méller, Torben
Speck, Mark
Warneke, Carsten
Schnell, Jorg
Schmidt, Lars
Grin, Carsten
Viertel, Tom
Lenz, Christian
Scheer, Holger
Wieczorek, Michael
Hormel, Stefan
Alt, Jirgen
Schwabauer, Andreas
Vernau, Ingo
Weis, Alexander
Wagner, Roland
Kunstling, Klaus
Heck, Markus

Verein
KSV Wetzar
KSV Wetzar
KSV Wetzar
KSV Wetzar
KSV Wetzar
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
GH Allendorf / Lda.
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
KSV Baunatal
KC 88 Wettenberg
KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
GH Allendorf / Lda.
GF Fulda
KSV Wetzar
KSV Baunatal
GH Allendorf / Lda.
KC 88 Wettenberg
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
GH Allendorf / Lda.
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
KSV Baunatal
KSG Hénebach-Ronshausen
GF Fulda
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
KSV Baunatal
KSV Baunatal
KSG Hénebach-Ronshausen
KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
GH Allendorf / Lda.
GF Fulda
SKS 9 Fulda
KC 88 Wettenberg
KC 88 Wettenberg
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
SKS 9 Fulda
KSV Baunatal
GF Fulda
KC 88 Wettenberg
KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
KC 88 Wettenberg
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
GF Fulda
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
SKS 9 Fulda
GH Allendorf / Lda.
KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
SKS 9 Fulda
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
SKS 9 Fulda
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EWP
48
39
38
32
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
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EWP-@
12,00
9,75
9,50
8,00
6,25
12,00
12,00
11,50
11,50
11,50
11,50
11,00
11,00
10,50
10,50
10,50
10,50
10,50
5,25
10,00
10,00
9,50
9,50
9,60
9,00
9,00
9,00
8,50
8,50
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
7,50
7,50
7,00
6,50
6,50
12,00
6,00
6,00
11,00
11,00
5,50
5,50
5,00
5,00
5,00
9,00
9,00
4,50
4,50
8,00
8,00
8,00
4,00
7,00
7,00
6,00
6,00

Holz
3639
3500
3489
3405
3342
1807
1694
1718
1705
1667
1621
1710
1689
1732
1677
1654
1626
1603
3281
1614
1596
1667
1665
1588
1688
1669
1595
1600
1560
1647
1627
1591
1589
1596
1594
1629
1543
1533
839
1608
1590
843
834
1535
1527
1613
1562
1551
830
817
1573
1511
825
815
791
1561
850
805
845
800

Holz-@
909,75
875,00
872,25
851,25
835,50
903,50
847,00
859,00
852,50
833,50
810,50
855,00
844,50
866,00
838,50
827,00
813,00
801,50
820,25
807,00
798,00
833,50
832,50
794,00
844,00
834,50
797,50
800,00
780,00
823,50
813,50
795,50
794,50
798,00
797,00
814,50
771,50
766,50
839,00
804,00
795,00
843,00
834,00
767,50
763,50
806,50
781,00
775,50
830,00
817,00
786,50
755,50
825,00
815,00
791,00
780,50
850,00
805,00
845,00
800,00

Best
937
905
896
860
867
913
859
870
872
839
813
869
861

869
864
835
836
811

839
807
802
837
838
816
853
869
807
810
791

847
815
798
797
805
809
820
773
786
839
816
820
843
834
777
775
809
782
813
830
817
809
757
825
815
791

790
850
805
845
800



61 Schmitt, Eileen
62 Magel, Markus
63 Plumhoff, Larissa
64 Gobler, Kai

65 Berl, Wolfgang

SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
GH Allendorf / Lda.

GF Fulda

KC 88 Wettenberg

SKS 9 Fulda
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5,00
5,00
2,00
3,00
2,00

785
731
1488
784
750

785,00
731,00
744,00
784,00
750,00

785
731
760
784
750
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Spieler
Rohde, Alexander
Chowanietz, Markus
Scheidt, Rainer
Koerner, Frank
Klink, Nico
Diber, Alexander
Sabl, Tobias
Schaub, Thorsten
Martinez, Javier
Hardt, Edgar
Schmitt, Janis
Mehler, Michael
Buhl, Michael
Sufin, Rene
Lenz, Christian
Weller, Oliver
Schnell, Kai-Uwe
Bauer, Michael
Moller, Torben
Wagner, Ingo
Martinez, Carlos
Beckherrn, Stefan
Andrick, Michel
Kanhl, Oliver
Leischner, Frank
Schnell, Patrick
Alt, Jirgen
Stockmann, Steffen
Junge, René
Weis, Alexander
Weber, Dennis
Petschel, Patrick
Schmidt, Dominik
Schmitt, Manfred
Merkert, Lars
Schaub, Thomas
Nadzeyka, Marcus
Wieczorek, Michael
Schnell, Jérg
Mehler, Joachim
Grol3, Steven
Anders, Jan Lukas
Heinz, Steffen
Warneke, Carsten
Gellert, Robert
Grun, Carsten
Sekulla, Jorg
Hahn, Hubert
Viertel, Tom
Weickert, Udo
Hormel, Stefan
Speck, Mark
Stefan, Christian
Vernau, Ingo
Heck, Markus
Schmidt, Lars
Renelt, Karl-Heinz
Wagner, Roland
Scheer, Holger
Moser, Felix

Verein
KSV Wetzar
GF Fulda
KSV Wetzar
KSV Wetzar
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
GH Allendorf / Lda.
KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
KSV Wetzar
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
GF Fulda
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
KC 88 Wettenberg
KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
KC 88 Wettenberg
KSV Baunatal
SKS 9 Fulda
KSV Baunatal
KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
KSV Baunatal
KSV Wetzar
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
KSV Baunatal
KC 88 Wettenberg
SKS 9 Fulda
GH Allendorf / Lda.
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
GH Allendorf / Lda.
GH Allendorf / Lda.
KSV Wetzar
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
GF Fulda
KC 88 Wettenberg
GF Fulda
KC 88 Wettenberg
KC 88 Wettenberg
GH Allendorf / Lda.
GF Fulda
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
SKS 9 Fulda
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
KSV Baunatal
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
KSV Baunatal
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
KSG Dillenburg-Herborn
SKS 9 Fulda
KSG Honebach-Ronshausen
KSG Hénebach-Ronshausen
SKS 9 Fulda
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
SKS 9 Fulda
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EWP
48
48
45
45
44
41
41
40
36
34
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
28
27
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
17
16
16
14
14
14
13
12
12
12
11

EWP-@
12,00
9,60
9,00
9,00
11,00
10,25
10,25
10,00
9,00
6,80
8,25
6,60
10,67
8,00
10,33
7,75
7,75
7,75
7,50
7,50
7,25
7,25
5,80
7,00
9,00
8,67
6,50
6,50
8,33
8,33
8,00
6,00
4,80
5,75
575
5,75
5,50
4,40
5,25
4,20
6,67
5,00
5,00
4,00
9,50
4,75
4,75
4,75
6,00
5,67
5,33
5,33
7,00
3,50
3,50
4,33
12,00
4,00
3,00
5,50

Holz
3639
4058
4310
4299
3399
3359
3324
3330
3378
4174
3373
3941
2519
3206
2483
3324
3294
3171
3232
3174
3287
3164
4144
3278
2405
2450
3217
3121
2501
2466
2404
3119
4080
3192
3128
3109
3262
3795
3176
3792
2425
3167
3091
3789
1695
3205
3082
3018
2375
2330
2410
2332
1629
3152
3023
2326

818
2241
3101
1584

Holz-@
909,75
811,60
862,00
859,80
849,75
839,75
831,00
832,50
844,50
834,80
843,25
788,20
839,67
801,50
827,67
831,00
823,50
792,75
808,00
793,50
821,75
791,00
828,80
819,50
801,67
816,67
804,25
780,25
833,67
822,00
801,33
779,75
816,00
798,00
782,00
777,25
815,50
759,00
794,00
758,40
808,33
791,75
772,75
757,80
847,50
801,25
770,50
754,50
791,67
776,67
803,33
777,33
814,50
788,00
755,75
775,33
818,00
747,00
775,25
792,00

Best
937
859
905
896
869
886
859
876
872
860
913
847
870
839
839
864
869
825
851

829
835
807
867
838
813
837
842
816
854
850
836
802
839
853
817
810
821

806
809
786
817
820
780
775
852
831

809
839
830
797
828
797
820
826
800
782
818
805
809
816



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Krieb, Jonas
Plumhoff, Larissa
Schwabauer, Andreas
Speck, Alexander
Kinstling, Klaus
Magel, Markus
Rohrbach, Rolf
Gobler, Mareike
Schmitt, Eileen
Dorrbecker, Stefan
Gobler, Kai
Langstein, Helmut
Berl, Wolfgang
Wagner, Philipp
Anders, Tino
Stenzel, Erich
Huder, Lukas
Rasch, Christian
Huder, Johannes
Herold, Thorsten

GH Allendorf / Lda.

GF Fulda

GH Allendorf / Lda.

KSV Baunatal

SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
GH Allendorf / Lda.
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
KC 88 Wettenberg

SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
KSV Baunatal

KC 88 Wettenberg
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
SKS 9 Fulda

KSV Wetzar

KC 88 Wettenberg

GF Fulda

SKS 9 Fulda

Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
SKS 9 Fulda

KSV Baunatal
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4,50
2,25
8,00
7,00
6,00
3,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

1556
2957
791
784
845
1414
838
811
785
762
784
739
750
750
737
729
680
677
667
658

778,00
739,25
791,00
784,00
845,00
707,00
838,00
811,00
785,00
762,00
784,00
739,00
750,00
750,00
737,00
729,00
680,00
677,00
667,00
658,00

785
768
791
784
845
731
838
811
785
762
784
739
750
750
737
729
680
677
667
658



